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	Our 53-foot chassis is available in black painted steel (shown here) and also in a galvanized steel finish.
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	This 40 foot gooseneck is one of many types of marine chassis equipment in our fleet.
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									To contact us, please call,

(704) 594-3800 or email:

customerservice@dcli.com 
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	Corporate Headquarters

			3525 Whitehall Park Drive, Suite 400, Charlotte, North Carolina  28273

				Phone: (704) 594-3800

			

													
	LA / Long Beach - Marine Logistics

				Phone: 657-334-7047

				Email: DCLPChassis@dcli.com

		

													
	Oakland - Marine Logistics

				Phone: 657-334-7047

				Email: DCLCHASCAL@dcli.com

		

													
	Pacific Northwest - Marine Logistics

				Phone: 657-334-7047

				Email: DCLCHASPNW@dcli.com

		

													
	Gulf - Marine Logistics

				Phone: 704-594-3799

				Email: DCLCHASGULF@dcli.com

		

													
	Midwest - Marine Logistics

				Phone: 704-594-3745

				Email: DCLCHASMWR@dcli.com

		

													
	Northeast - Marine Logistics

				Phone: 704-594-3718

				Email: DCLCHASNER@dcli.com

		

													
	Southeast - Marine Logistics

				Phone: 704-594-3726

				Email: DCLCHASSAR@dcli.com

		

													
	Domestic Chassis Operations

				Phone: 704-594-3800, Option 5 then press 8

				Email: domesticoperations@dcli.com

		

													
	Accounts Payable

				Phone: 704-594-3800

				Email: apinvoices@dcli.com

		

													
	Collections

				Phone: 704-594-3800, Option 1

				Email: AR@dcli.com

		

													
	Chassis Registrations/License Plates

				Phone: 704-594-3810

				Email: Jamie.Norman@dcli.com

		

													
	Customer Service

				Phone: 704-594-3802

				Email: customerservice@dcli.com

		

													
	Disputes – Marine

				Phone: 704-594-3786

			

													
	Disputes – Domestic

					Email: domesticusageclaims@dcli.com

		

													
	Safety and Compliance

				Phone: 704-256-8068

				Email: Patrick.Valentine@dcli.com

		

													
	Impound Release Letters

				Phone: 980-294-0453

				Email: impounds@dcli.com

		

													
	Insurance/Web Registration

				Phone: 704-594-3802

				Email: insurance@dcli.com

		

													
	Lost or Stolen Chassis

				Phone: 980-294-0106

				Email: missingchassis@dcli.com

		

													
	New Customer Setup

				Phone: 704-594-3802

				Email: customersetup@dcli.com

		

													
	Road Service

				Phone: 704-256-8067

				Email: roadservice@dcli.com

		

													
	Accounts Receivable – Domestic

					Email: domesticar@dcli.com

		

													
	Daily Use Chassis Invoicing – Domestic

					Email: domesticusageclaims@dcli.com

		

													
	Baltimore, MD - M&R

						
					
									Robert MacLachlan

													Title: M&R Manager (Philadelphia, Baltimore)

													Phone: 609-667-6769

													Email: Robert.Maclachlan@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Charleston, SC - M&R

						
					
									Dawn Causey-Hall

													Title: M&R Specialist II, Southeast

													Phone: 912-312-3110

													Email: Dawn.Causey-Hall@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Chicago, IL - M&R

						
					
									Chris Munsell

													Title: RVP of M&R. Midwest & West Coast

													Phone: 630-272-1512

													Email: Christopher.Munsell@dcli.com

							

					
									Jerry Ostrander

													Title: Director of M&R, Midwest

													Phone: 630-461-4997

													Email: Jerry.Ostrander@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Houston, TX - M&R

						
					
									Myron Whatley

													Title: Senior Director of M&R, Houston

													Phone: 832-347-3397

													Email: Myron.Whatley@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Huntington Beach, CA (serving the Pool of Pools – LA/LB)

						
					
									Amy Hume

													Title: Director, West Coast Logistics

													Phone: 657-334-7031

													Email: Amy.Hume@dcli.com

							

					
									Chandi Williams

													Title: Sr. Logistics Manager, West Coast

													Phone: 657-334-7047

													Email: Chandi.Williams@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Jacksonville, FL - M&R

						
					
									Dawn Causey-Hall

													Title: M&R Specialist II

													Phone: 912-312-3110

													Email: Dawn.Causey-Hall@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Los Angeles, CA - M&R

						
					
									Chris Munsell

													Title: RVP of M&R, Midwest & West Coast

													Phone: 630-394-3659

													Email:  Christopher.Munsell@dcli.com

							

					
									Kenneth Chung

													Title: Director of M&R

													Phone: 310-464-2991

													Email: Kenneth.Chung@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Memphis, TN - M&R

						
					
									Mario Anguiano

													Title: M&R Manager (Memphis, Nashville, Huntsville, Kansas City, St. Louis)

													Phone: 909-231-5326

													Email: Mario.Anguiano@dcli.com

							

					
									Derek Daily

													Title: M&R Specialist II, Southeast (Memphis, Nashville, Huntsville, Kansas City, St. Louis)

													Phone: 910-395-4103

													Email: Derek.Daily@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	New Orleans, LA - M&R

						
					
									Myron Whatley

													Title: Senior Director of M&R, Houston

													Phone: 832-347-3397

													Email: Myron.Whatley@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Newark, NJ - M&R

						
					
									Matthew McGuire

													Title: Senior M&R Manager

													Phone: 571-289-8628

													Email: Matthew.McGuire@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Oakland, CA - M&R

						
					
									Thomas R. McClean

													Title: M&R Manager

													Phone: 510-319-7513

													Email: Thomas.McClean@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Philadelphia, PA - M&R

						
					
									Robert MacLachlan

													Title: M&R Manager (Philadelphia, Baltimore)

													Phone: 609-667-6769

													Email: Robert.Maclachlan@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Savannah, GA - M&R

						
					
									Dawn Causey-Hall

													Title: M&R Specialist II, Southeast

													Phone: 912-312-3110

													Email: Dawn.Causey-Hall@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Tacoma, WA - M&R

						
					
									Kenneth Chung

													Title: Director of M&R, West Coast

													Phone: 310-464-2991

													Email: Kenneth.Chung@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	Motor Carrier - Marine and Specialty Chassis Sales Team

						
					
									Tommy Tabasco

													Title: Area Sales Manager, Northeast

													Phone: 201-463-8557

													Email: Tommy.Tabasco@dcli.com

							

					
									Michael Dillon

													Title: Area Sales Manager, Southeast

													Phone: 704-351-0682

													Email: Michael.Dillon@dcli.com

							

					
									Susan Arends

													Title: Area Sales Manager, Midwest

													Phone: 312-501-9702

													Email: Susan.Arends@dcli.com

							

					
									Neal Overstreet

													Title: Area Sales Manager, Gulf

													Phone: 830-624-6779

													Email: Neal.Overstreet@dcli.com

							

					
									Michelle Gomez

													Title: Area Sales Manager, West Coast

													Phone: 951-488-6096

													Email: Michelle.Gomez@dcli.com

							

				

	

													
	53-Foot Domestic Sales Team

						
					
									Rob Finch

													Title: Vice President, Sales

													Phone: 904-607-4232

													Email: Rob.Finch@dcli.com

							

					
									Ray Noonan

													Title: Senior Director, Domestic Sales

													Phone: 704-447-3294

													Email: Ray.Noonan@dcli.com

							

					
									Jennifer Klein

													Title: National Account Manager, Domestic

													Phone: 817-217-8535

													Email: Jennifer.Klein@dcli.com

							

					
									Bryan Owens

													Title: Account Manager, Domestic

													Phone: 704-318-7296

													Email: Bryan.Owens@dcli.com

							

					
									For General Inquiries

																					Email: domesticcommercial@dcli.com
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		Need Road Service?

If you need immediate assistance, click the button below and fill out the Road Service Request Form.


		
					Request Road Service
			


		
			

			
			
			
				Also of Interest:
	What is a Chassis?
	Spreadaxle Anysizer Chassis
	How We Support Agricultural Shippers
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